Agilent AFKG-xxxxP 1.25 Gb/s CWDM
GBIC Transceiver Family
Data Sheet
Description
Agilent CWDM GBIC modules
are high performance, cost
effective transceivers for serial
optical communications at a

28 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 65 1A Hardward TX_DISABLE, TX_FAULT & RX_LOS
29 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 66 00
30 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 67 00
31 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 68-83 Vendor Serial Number ASCII characters
32 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 84-91 Vendor Date Code ASCII characters
33 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 92 00
34 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 93 00
35 20 " " - Vendor Name ASCII character 94 00
36 00 95 Checksum Checksum for Bytes 64-94
96 See Table 5 Reserved
97-127 00 Reserved
12
Table 5.  Laser Wavelength
Data Address
Part Number Wavelength 46 47 96
AFKG-1470P 1470 34 37 01
AFKG-1490P 1490 34 39 02
AFKG-1510P 1510 35 31 03
AFKG-1530P 1530 35 33 04
AFKG-1550P 1550 35 35 05
AFKG-1570P 1570 35 37 06
AFKG-1590P 1590 35 39 07
AFKG-1610P 1610 36 31 08
13
Figure 2.  Package Dimensions
semiconductors

September 23, 2004
5988-8373EN
Ordering Information
Part Number Center Channel Wavelength (nm) Dot Color Code
AFKG-1470P 1470 Gray
AFKG-1490P 1490 Violet
AFKG-1510P 1510 Blue
AFKG-1530P 1530 Green
AFKG-1550P 1550 Yellow
AFKG-1570P 1570 Orange
AFKG-1590P 1590 Red
AFKG-1610P 1610 Brown
Customer Manufacturing Processes
This module is pluggable and
is not designed for aqueous
wash, IR reflow or wave